
Ingram Warriors Baseball

Opponent Location Date Time

Bandera - scrimmage Home Saturday - 2/3/24 JV-1pm, V-3pm

Harper - scrimmage Away Tuesday – 2/6/24 5pm

TBD Home Friday – 2/9/24 TBD

Johnson City - scrimmage Away Tuesday – 2/13/24 5pm

Alumni Game – scrimmage Home Friday – 2/16/24 6pm

Sabinal Home Tuesday – 2/20/24 JV-5pm, V-7pm

Week 1 Tournament at Marion Away 2/22/24 - 2/24/24 TBD

Leakey Home Friday -- 2/23/24 JV-6pm

Bandera Away Tuesday – 2/27/23 JV-4:30 pm, V-7pm

Week 2 Tournament at Ingram Home 2/29/24 – 3/2/24 TBD

Week 2 Tournament at Medina (JV)Away 2/29/24-3/2/24 TBD

Boerne Geneva Home Tuesday – 3/5/24 V-6pm

Week 3 Tournament at Blanco Away 3/7/24 – 3/9/24 TBD

Fredericksburg Away Tuesday – 3/11/24 JV-4:30pm

SA Feast Home Tuesday-3/12/24 V-6pm

Llano* Away Tuesday-3/19/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Brady* Away Friday-3/22/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Comfort* Home Tuesday- 3/26/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Florence* Away Thursday- 3/28/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Blanco* Home Monday- 4/1/24 V-6pm

Llano* Home Friday- 4/5/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Brady* Home Friday- 4/12/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Comfort* Away Monday- 4/15/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Florence* Home Monday- 4/22/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Blanco* Away Friday- 4/26/24 JV-4:30pm, V-7pm

Open Open Tuesday- 4/30/24 Open

* Indicates district game, V indicates varsity, JV indicates junior varsity

Head Coach: Rory Lara Athletic Director: Tate DeMasco



Assistant Coach: Derek Brown, David Guzman Principal: Justin Crittenden


